
               SOF WELLNESS MENU BOARD

                     SOF Operators & Aviators
The SOF Price shown, for 
almost every item, will be 
even less using a “flat 20% 

discount” @ check-out.

Product Number Product Name  MSRP SOF
Strength &Conditioning (14)

TBF9 Tribulas Formula 90's "T" Support $42.00 $34.00
PLW4 PureLean® Whey $65.90 $56.00
PLPV6 PureLean® Protein $69.00 $57.00
KA57695P-1092 Klean Recovery™ $57.00 $52.00

KA57692P-315 Klean Creatine $32.80 $28.00
EEF3 Electrolyte/Energy Formula $29.20 $26.00
NOS16 Nitric Oxide Support $47.40 $36.00
ANR41 Amino-NR $44.00 $35.00
AMR2 Amino Replete $49.20 $39.00
BCAP BCAA powder $60.20 $53.00
CPL6 CaffPhenol $27.40 $24.00
RNL6 RENUAL $73.00 $59.00
MG1 Magnesium (glycinate) $44.60 $35.00
Metabolic Health & Immunity (20)
Multi's/Vitamins & Minerals

ATN21 Athletic Nutrients $74.20 $61.00
ONE6 O.N.E.™ Multivitamin $45.20 $34.00

PGU9 PureGenomics® UltraMultivitamin $48.80 $36.00

BPQ26 Ultra B-Complex w/PQQ $90.40 $69.00

82050-100X Ultra B-Complex Tablets $39.60 $30.00

BUS6 Berberine UltraSorb™ $49.50 $39.00

ECF21 Ester-C® & flavonoids $46.20 $36.00

82145-8X Vitamin C Crystals $28.00 $23.00

AAP Ascorbic Acid powder $31.40 $27.00

VDK41 Vitamin D3 & K2 $33.60 $28.00

DE9 Vitamin E (with mixed tocopherols) $35.60 $28.00

LCL Liposomal Vitamin C liquid $42.80 $33.00

MCM1 Magnesium (citrate/malate) $34.80 $29.00

MATP31 Mitochondria-ATP $78.00 $63.00

PDC4
PureDefense Collagen w/ Bone Broth 
powder $55.60

$47.00

QUS9 Quercetin UltraSorb $47.40 $35.00

202648-100X Zinc Lozenges $20.20 $15.00

7440-100X Zinc Picolinate $20.60 $17.00

UZ9 UltraZin Zinc $21.00 $18.00



Pain/Recovery/Inflamation (12)

PRVO6 Pro-Resolve Omega $75.80 $62.00

ONO6 O.N.E.™ Omega $71.80 $60.00

MCU1 CurcumaSorb $66.40 $57.00

PUC1 Phyto Ultracomfort $60.40 $54.00

EKDL Emulsisorb K2/D3 Liquid $45.60 $34.00

UM1 UltraMag Magnesium $47.80 $36.00

PMC1 Potassium Magnesium (citrate) $33.20 $27.00

MCT1 Muscle Cramp/Tension Formula $46.00 $34.00

JC6 Joint Complex (single dose)‡ $117.20 $79.00

DIS1 Disc-Flex $81.20 $63.00

KA57769P-304 Klean Collagen+C Unflavored $48.80 $36.00

PCE1 PureCell $71.80 $59.00

Brain/Cognitive/Sleep (7)

BRF1 Best-Rest Formula $63.40 $55.00

DHU1 DHA Ultimate $103.40 $75.00

RJU39 RevitalAge™ Ultra $73.00 $59.00

ASH6 Ashwagandha $26.20 $24.00

PHY6 Phyto-ADR $29.40 $26.00

COR6 Cortisol Calm $52.40 $49.00

BRT6 Brain Reset™ $37.40 $29.00

Healthy Gut & Vision (4)

HB9 Heartburn Essentials‡ $35.40 $29.00

PR56 Probiotic 50B $88.20 $68.00

202694-60X Multi-Probiotic® Spore + SBC $41.60 $33.00

MS21 Macular Support Formula‡ $102.80 $75.00

SPG9 ScreenProtect Gummy $37.65 $30.00

"Maneuvers"- All In One Packs (10)

UPPB3 Ultra Pure Pack $91.20 $69.00

APP3B3 Athletic Pure Pack $99.80 $73.00

MPPB3 Men's Pure Pack $86.40 $67.00

WPPB3 Women's Pure Pack $89.40 $67.00

DPPB3 Detox Pure Pack $81.40 $64.00

UDPPB1 UltraDetox 10-Day Pure Pack $72.00 $59.00

PPP2B3 PureLean® Pure Pack $89.80 $68.00

NMPPB3 NeuroMood Pure Pack $74.60 $61.00

PDNB2 PureDefense w/ NAC Pack $17.80 $14.00

EPPB3 Energize Plus™ Pure Pack $69.80 $58.00



               SOF WELLNESS MENU BOARD

                      SOF Dependent Family
The SOF Price shown, for 
almost every item, will be 
even less using a “flat 20% 

discount” @ check-out.

Product Number Product Name  MSRP SOF
Children - Multi Vitamins & Minerals (5)

JUN1 Junior Nutrients $29.60 $23.00

PUPI9 PurePals (with iron) $35.80 $26.00

PUPC9 PurePals $34.80 $26.00

PNEGB3 PureNutrients EPA/DHA Gummy $24.20 $19.00

ZNG1 Zinc Gummy $24.60 $19.00

Z15L Zinc Liquid 15 mg $43.40 $34.00

PDK21 PureDefense chewables $39.20 $29.00

Children- Digestive (3)

DGC1 Digestive Enzyme chewables $29.80 $23.00

PRO26 Probiotic 123 $25.60 $19.00

202694-60X Multi-Probiotic® Spore + SBC $41.60 $32.00

Children- Cognitive & Rest (2)

PTL Pure Tranquility liquid (Anxiety/ADHD) $48.60 $36.00

LTH1 l-Theanine (Focus - ADD/ADHD) $107.00 $77.00

BRG6 Best-Rest Gummy $23.59 $19.00

Adults - Multis/Vitamins & Minerals (20)

ONE6 O.N.E.™ Multivitamin $45.20 $34.00

UVC1 UltraNutrient® $93.40 $69.00

UPPB3 Ultra Pure Pack $91.20 $68.00

MENN3 Men's Nutrients $129.00 $88.00

MPPB3 Men's Pure Pack $86.40 $67.00

WN1 Women's Nutrients $75.60 $62.00

WPPB3 Women's Pure Pack $89.40 $68.00

PRN21 PreNatal Nutrients $50.19 $39.00

UDPPB1 UltraDetox 10-Day Pure Pack $72.00 $60.00

ONO6 O.N.E.™ Omega $71.80 $59.00

PRVO6 Pro-Resolve Omega $75.80 $62.00

BPQ26 Ultra B-Complex w/PQQ $90.40 $69.00

ECF29 Ester-C® & flavonoids $26.40 $36.00

LCL Liposomal Vitamin C liquid $42.80 $33.00

VDK41 Vitamin D3 & K2 $33.60 $28.00

EKDL Emulsisorb K2/D3 Liquid $45.60 $34.00

DE9 Vitamin E (with mixed tocopherols) $35.60 $28.00

BUS6 Berberine UltraSorb™ $49.50 $39.00



MATP31 Mitochondria-ATP $78.00 $63.00

TS21 Thyroid Support Complex‡ $63.60 $56.00

Adult - Immune & Stress (14)

PDNB2 PureDefense w/ NAC Pack $17.80 $14.00

PDC4
PureDefense Collagen w/ Bone Broth 
powder $55.60

$47.00

QUS9 Quercetin UltraSorb $47.40 $35.00

UZ9 UltraZin Zinc $21.00 $18.00

7440-100X Zinc Picolinate $20.60 $17.00

202648-100X Zinc Lozenges $20.20 $15.00

LSG6 Liposomal Glutathione $109.00 $78.00

RJU39 RevitalAge™ Ultra $73.00 $59.00

BRT6 Brain Reset™ $37.40 $29.00

PHY6 Phyto-ADR $29.40 $26.00

COR1 Cortisol Calm $90.00 $69.00

SRP4 Sereniten Plus $70.00 $59.00

BRF1 Best-Rest Formula $63.40 $55.00

Adult - Female Formulas (7)

INC6
Inositol Complex (Insulin 
Resistance/PCOS/Fertility) $51.60

$39.00

MOV6 MenoVive (Menopause estrogen support) $61.20 $49.00

PHB1
Phytobalance II (Progesterone & estrogen 
balance) $54.20

$41.00

PMS21 PMS Essentials $63.80 $50.00

DD6 DIM Detox $55.40 $41.00

OB2 OsteoBalance‡ $52.40 $39.00

HSN6 Hair/Skin/Nails Ultra $48.40 $37.00

GI/Digestive (9)

PR56 Probiotic 50B $88.20 $68.00

202694-60X Multi-Probiotic® Spore + SBC $41.60 $33.00

CRD1 Cranberry/D-Mannose $103.80 $75.00

EIP1 Epi-Integrity Powder $57.60 $45.00

LGD1 Liver-G.I. Detox‡ $59.40 $48.00

DG1 DGL Plus® (GI lining repair/inflammation) $74.80 $61.00

DEU1 Digestive Enzymes Ultra $64.00 $52.00

DEUB1 Digestive Enzymes Ultra with Betaine HCl $68.80 $55.00

DGB1
Digestion GB (additional gallbladder 
support) $66.80

$53.00


